KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1063625

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # M’

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # o447

Name: OXY USA Inc.

Address 1: 9 E GREENWAY PLZ

Address 2. PO BOX 27570

APINo 15 15-081-21929-00-00

Spot Description:
SESW NESW g 22

S. R. 34 [ JEast J]west

Twp. 27

City: HOUSTON State T X
Contact Person: FAURA BETH HICKERT

Zip: 7227 . 7757707 -

1460 Feet from [ ] North/ South Line of Section

1660 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section

County: __Haskell

Phone: (620 ) 629_4253 Lease Name: SNIDER C Well #: 2

IRIREY

Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: MARMATON
Formation: M O R ROW

pertey.4600-4606
(Perfs): 5044-5050, 5054-5058, 5118- 5128

Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: MARMATON BOPD: mcepp: O swpp: 18
Formation: MORROW BOPD: 68 MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: _ BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Yes [ |No
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 10/04/2011

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date: 10/05/2011

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE SERVED

RE: Application for : OXY USA Inc.

Well Name: Snider C-2 Legal Location __SE SW NE SW Sec. 22-T275-R34W

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the __ 19th

day of September ,2011, a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was

delivered or mailed to the following parties:

NOTE: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address (attach additional sheets if necessary.)
CFS, LLC (Surface Qwner) P.O. Box 1003, Ulysses, KS 67880
Oxy USA, Inc. P.O. Box 2528, Liberal, KS 67905

Signed this 18th day of August, 2011.

ANITA PETERSON o
Notary Public - State of Kansas /!
My Appt. Expires October 1, 2013 A
Laura Beth Hickert
Applicant or Duly Authorized Agent

g4 ‘ b
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of __ = 2011

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: CQC} : ", 945 l3 Lz e ; i

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in
writing and shall clearly identify the name and address of the Protestant and the title of the application. The
petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the Protestant in the
proceedings, including the manner in which the Protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and
grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protests upon the applicant by mail or personal service at the
same time or before the Protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division.




Wroof of Ypublication

STATE OF KANSAS
COUNTY OF HASKELL 88.

Ao\L Ju0a eSS

being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he/she 1§

is editor of THE HASKELL COUNTY MONITCR-
CHIEF, a weekly newspaper printed in the State of

Kansas and published in and of general circulation - 53

in Haskell County, Kansas, with a general paid circu- |
lation on a weekly basis in Haskell County, Kansas |
and that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or |
fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly, published at least |

weekly 50 times a year; has been so published con- [J#
tinuously and uninterruptedty in said county and state *

for a period of more than five years prior to the first 1
publication of said notice; and has been admitted at ==

the post office of Sublette in said county as second
class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof, and
was published in the regular and entire issue of said
newspaper for _l__ consecutive week(s). The first
publication thereof being made as aforesaid on the

! day of S—P*O"" , 20 “ .

with subsequent publications being made on the

following dates:
, 20
, 20
, 20
, 20
. 20

(Sign).
Witness my hand this

day of

S0, 204l

(Notary Public)
My commission expires =-7-30 14
Publication fee $ uaq SO
Affidavit,

Notary’s Fee $
Additional Copies $
Tota WGso

0
(Sedll =t notary Pusiic - State of Kansas

ey

S i)
, KELLY C. ANUZRSON
iy Appt. Expires February 7.2014




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- §S.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of tawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper bas been entered as second class mail
maiter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first

publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 3rd of

September ap. 2011 win

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true,

R

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

6th day of September, 2011

4, PENNY L. CASE

EfE Notary Public -.8tate, offKan
My Appt. Expires & /3.
¥

Dv{qu,f/lf% &ax

Notary Public Sedévick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $120.80




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

CO N F I D E N TIAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1059228

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

15-081-21929-00-00

OPERATOR: License #__ 2447 API No. 15 -
Name: OXY USA Inc. Spot Description:
Address 1: © E GREENWAY PLZ _SE_SW NE SW g 22 Twp. 27 5 r 34 [ ] East[0] west
Address 2: PO BOX 27570 1460 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section
City: HOUSTON State: TX Zip: fre2r 7570 1660 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section
Contact Person: _ BETH HICKERT Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (020 ) 629-4253 CIne CInw [Jse [@sw
CONTRACTOR: License #_ 55784 County:_Haskell
Name:  Trinidad Drilling Limited Partnership Lease Name: >NIDERC Well # 2
Wellsite Geologist: N/A Field Name: _ PLEASANT PRAIRIE
Purchaser: NCRA Producing Formation: MARMATON, MORROW
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: 3011 Kelly Bushing: 3022
0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover Total Depth: 5430 Plug Back Total Depth: 5374
[d oil [] wsw [] swD [] slow Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1930 Feet
[ ] Gas [ ] b&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No
[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

03/12/2011 03/17/2011 05/03/2011

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 1700 ppm Fluid volume: 1400 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 07/08/2011

D Confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [0 [ [ Approved by: MOMIAVES b, 07/11/2011




Side Two | |II|I| ||I|| II|I| I|||I |I||I ||I|I ||II| |I|| |II|

1059228
Operator Name: OXY USA Inc. Lease Name: SNIDER C well # 2

Sec. 22 Twp.27 s. R.34 [ ]East [O0]West County: Haskell

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken []Yes [0]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ IYes [O]No HEEBNER 3951 929
Cores Taken Llves [ZNo LANSING 3997 -975
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo 4570 1548
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No MARMATON )

(It no, Submit Copy) CHEROKEE 4722 -1700
List All E. Logs Run: MORROW 4999 -1977
Attached ST. GENEVIEVE 5140 -2118

ST.LOUIS 5190 -2168

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
SURFACE 12.25 8.625 24 1930 ACON/CLASS C | 600 SEE ATTACHED
PRODUCTION 7.875 5.5 17 5418 50-50 POZ 175 SEE ATTACHED
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
____ Perforate
Protect Casing _
__ Plug Back TD
__ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Attached Attached Attached Attached
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.875 5186 [Jves  [3fno
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
05/09/2011 [ ] Flowing [0] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
68 0 23
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvented [ Jsold [ ]Usedon Lease [ Jopentole [0} perf. [ ] Dually Comp.  [0] commingled MARMATON, MORROW
. (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name SNIDER C 2

Doc ID 1059228

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED RESISTIVITY
BOREHOLE SONIC ARRAY

MICROLOG

CEMENT BOND LOG

SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator OXY USA Inc.

Well Name SNIDER C 2

Doc ID 1059228

Perforations

6 4600-4606 13 BBL 7% KCL 4600-4606
MARMATON

ACID 200 GAL 4600-4606
XYLENE, 1000 GAL
15% DS HCL-FE

FLUSH 1200 GAL 7%
KCL

6 5044-5050, 5054- ACID 250 GAL 5044-5058
5058 MORROW XYLENE, 100 GAL
7% DS HCL FE

FLUSH 1300 GAL 7%
HCL

FRAC 28342 GAL  |5044-5058
70Q N-2 (W/ 7% KCL
BASE)

50545# 16/30
BROWN SAND,
FLUSH 4842 GAL
70Q N-2

6 5118-5128 MORROW |[ACID 250 GAL 5118-5128
XYLENE 2000 GAL
15% DS HCL-FE

FLUSH 1300 GAL 7%
KCL




BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES
e PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
P.O. Box 129

Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 01325

DATE TICKET NO.
DATE OF ‘ EW OLD CUSTOMER

Jos~ I3I -/t oisTRICT [/ 72/7 DEW B QER OPROD [N [IWDW [] ORDER NO.:
CUSTOMER Oy 54 LEASE S5t & #2 WELLNO.
ADDRESS COUNTY Masbr// STATE 5~
CITY STATE SERVICE CREWWI Lo Swtitss

7 174
AUTHORIZED BY Terry Foms#'" RS IOBTYPE: Z42 55§ =ipiace
DATE AM TIME
EQUIPMENT# HFlS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED T /311 P~ oo
ARRIVED AT JOB tM-30
/7620 w3279 0| s7727 I A
START OPERATION [ M~ 00
‘ 1999 2 | /T p Nk FINISH OPERATION :": "/w
/4355 10 AP LOCATION/DE pr.AMMq_waﬁn = PMa /230
]9254 = LEASEWELLUFAC ASED —_ m {30
MAXIMO / WSH # MILES FROM STATION TO WELL (jo
TAS‘K U ‘ - MENT_
CONTRACT CONDIT efore the |ob |s commenceéd or dise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this con T ARENESFEXa0@imnd gagovyedges thal this contract for services, materials,
products, andfor supplies includes all of and only thossp(ms 81 gonditions app 3 nngon the front and bg hgdﬁﬂg&mem No additional or sghspfute terms andfor conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the writlen conm‘ﬁ’fﬁgﬁ:er of Badlc ) A TED

NAM Ml

SIGNATURE: ) ____(WELL OWNER,APERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
ITEMFRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

L/ A or Blond “|sk | 4D g/84 O
CLNO Lotmipwe s Cownnit 7 |54 V0 2608 O
& 109 Cotriusin Loorir e 1 L5 ~|=l62] 2O
&2 (/b ok 14 | 2do Gl O

&/30 57 /6 | 23 20750

CFMET ey foat Lhbte V|Ze | | AZ0 O
CF 253 Gewde Shee 5% w |zt |1 3380 o
CFIP73 | (Coptbadioar s g 12 |74 |od
CFr905 | § o Tkt g |\ 35 o
(Fl0S Aobber L5, <o | | 225 |0

Zwl Myﬁmwﬁzém’_ m/_| /5O 2O O

240 Ww;« Y Myt 0 Seryire Chise | e SHO ob
£//3 Btk A@Lwﬁ Chwye tomn | fRS 218~ 0

CEZ02- ﬂ!&%_@gme Llhrs| | |S00 pO

(E2Y Hlioc Contaynct™ Clory & Job | ) 250 0o
£700 Az’/g%, wi_| 60 255 pb
s Jdo3S Sevd/ce 7 £ |1 135 00|

(r523 Lo et oy € 506 | 1 300 oo
i Rhrse g5 - 1008 0o
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB TOTAL /4/54/2/ m
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT YTAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAXON S
TOTAL
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

HEPRESENTATI%‘/&W

QRDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED

M»«ﬁpﬂﬂé@wﬂg

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abana, TX

(WELL OWNER OPEFIATéFI CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



Q

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES
Liberal, Kansas

Cement Report

Customer (9’(‘-/ US. A Lease Nao. Date 3 /3, //
Lease y T Well # Service Receipl
Snider < 2 O/32s
Casing g% &2 4{ Depth /93«7 County Aéf £ ./ State [ 5
Job Type QE’, z zqz Formation Legal Description 22 _ 27,39/
Pipe Data Perforating Data Cement Data
Casing size f % 21/# Tubing Size Shots/Ft Lead ’4 Zﬁ‘ 7)7/ 7
Depth Depth From Fo
1933 ,?¢//'f/( /Y Gose
Volume Volume From To
[20b/5
Max Press QM Max Press From To Tall in /M K/@' d‘*’"
Well Connection f% Annulus Vol. From To
Plug Depth /¢5 ) Packer Depth From To / _Td/i“ 3:5‘/( 4'jé/’f/c
Time P?:sssi,z?e PI::‘:;T.IQTE Bbls. Pumbed Rate Service Log W 20”//”
qo0 i /agﬁm
500 T2y ///.«z + &4
7%} ﬂ/{ 4/ f/ﬁrr P27
800 ,@_Mﬂ’ 2
loe® | 2p00 [+5 5 rspre Tess
1010 | 40 /20 | 4D W L2/ ¥
oD | 300 3¢ | 2.0 @m/ )4 # 5
1RO £y s Mk
/2 5 &M / / 0 5, ﬂ ) 72/l
WSO | Goo /0| 2.0 e Llom Lspplee
1200 | 4400 S| .5 Land M%/
1230 | /500 o s —
Lt Lo Lo, o e Frslets
Service Units /W OH 19 ﬂf /¢£2 7/ 4”} /‘{ ?5- 5- /[/,25’ 4
Driver Names fm b M 0&Vfd < Sorhi €+
My Forry Bok Lol (AT

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer ‘Taylnr Printing, lne



s« 1700 S, Country Estates Rd.

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 01558

B ASI| P.0. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE  TICKET NO.
PR 21T = || oistRer [ Wel ) Wep OPROD LIy CIwow  (JSUBIONER
CUSTOMER Ox%‘ usA st Spide~ CF Q2 WELL NO.
ADDRESS cowwry Hpake i state €S
cITY STATE service crew {4, {Y] (i(‘"i‘i 7z D Can adau E
AUTHORIZEDBY _ | . Ane it j RB JOBTYPE: 2L A~ S ,9 P;“(rlc,d‘l
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED 2 _joPf]" R 7y
%qh?afo [{@) ARRIVED AT JOB 1AM s e
8 & START OPERATION AN TR oD
o) FINISH OPERATION # 9.00
%% —% RELEASED R & [-QL'OI‘
MILES FROM STATION TO WELLES' ") 1|

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, andfor supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:
{WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRAGTOR CR AGENT)

TEMFRICE o MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
(105 O/40 o7 <lel 50 o> PO
C Loy Yen Poz A S (925 |00
T VT Gl Sl 25|
(oAl - bl 970 H 85" 0
L1035 -'i bl €4 [{{3. BD
(' 107 -4y bl 32 29k o
(°C 201 G‘n) <Q¢4(n;ﬂ?_ (o KR 5%4 p4
Cr300 | el ) TRIA 21 40
CF 20 W&M : ~ ol | LYo o
( (1771 2" Supe - NI 595 60
CEOI% 6’)5” \uunbo 223 ol D {875
CH 0 ear : ol | 105 1D
——LEASEAVE

———MEAXINC

- TASK

—RRO- AR = irele-ot

L SIGNATURE:

that #hesa Services/Maieriais bitve Lowt received

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

sus ot RfQl5 5 BE

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT

%TAX ON $

MATERIALS

YTAX ON $

TOTAL

SERVICE

HEPHESENTATIVE%)ﬂﬂ g)j )

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

e A ey

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHG - Abllene, T

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOCR OR AGENT)



é\

m“”"/ PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRRELINE

P.O.Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

1700 S. Couniry Estates Rd.

FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.

nickeTno QISR

ITEMFRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
(C1S5 ol | &S00 765 b
Ei0] ANETA) o0 KO

h dBeRiy 3is oo

El3 Norful 7Y 760 (02

CE00b N 238010
o €Al 250105

%OO ) my| &0 212 8O
SQQ} 37 a1 "SSP

.t@g ‘-{\—l’ "~ _ ?,e,\‘_ i BCD ()O
C E404 | Ada .y s Con] 2 j 600 b3




Liberal, Kansas

Cement Report

Customer O)C: A U S-l‘q

Lease No.

Date 3__ I?’“[/

= Sifloc @

Well # &

Service Receipt O % z

Cesne s A1 1 T 5"(3"( !

i

State K..S

Job Typez_q 9_ S/;’Lﬁf <) ('Oi 'llon Legal Description ; D- :27’-3('{
Pipe Data Perforating Data | cement Data
Casing size % fi ‘ 7‘:1: Tubing Size Shots/Ft Lead (76_. 5&
Depth S ng f Depth From To @O 50 POZ
Volume . Volume From To 1 v Ty,
Max Press I %‘(;D@ug Max Press From To T;’;l !gd[{“;l eX
Well Connection Annulus Vol. From To
Piug Depth 5 301 3/ Packer Depth From To
Time P?::;E?e PI:?;TJ?’E Bbls. Pumbed Rate Service Log P
[200 -
(105 <pot i
(g 08 s 04/\ E'Sf‘W\ Lig. o OMM
(3 in ale "brak Gi‘m [k
GHS Yl
1400 ;
0| 200 5 Y
07 200 4 -
US| 200 7.4 | U4 by ¢pomp 175 <¥ 0D Foz

5% w60 10% 5 ' S .

)5{‘# Oﬂ&uﬁfﬂg@‘
[ 58 43K , & (

liadassia pump g [}

251 O o S5 fa %! nfua ANy caa
1:55]_gsn Toy " lns

200! (SO 253

OS] (SON

YD S0 13

Servicae Units

Driver Names

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.




Attachment to Snider C-2 (API # 15-081-21929)

Cement & Additives

String Type # of Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Surface A-Con Lead: 440 3% CC, 1/2# Cellflake, 0.2% WCAL1
Class C Tail: 160 2% CC, 1/4# Cellflake
Production 50-50 Poz 175|5% W-60, 10% Salt, 0.6% C-15,

1/4# Defoamer, 5# Gilsonite
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 08, 2011

BETH HICKERT

OXY USA Inc.

5 E GREENWAY PLZ

PO BOX 27570

HOUSTON, TX 77227-7570

Re:ACO1
API1 15-081-21929-00-00
SNIDER C 2
SW/4 Sec.22-27S-34W
Haskell County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
BETH HICKERT



Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Corporation Commission

Phone: 316-337-6200
Fax: 316-337-6211
http:/ /kec.ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chairman
Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

October 4, 2011

Laura Beth Hickert

OXY USA, Inc.

5 E Greenway Plz
Houston, TX 77227-7570

RE:  Approved Commingling CO091103

Snider C #2, Sec.22-T27S-R34W, Haskell County

API No. 15-081-21929-00-00

Dear Ms. Hickert:

Sam Brownback, Governor

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on September 19,
2011 concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through

the same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Marmaton 0 0 18 4600-4606
Morrow 68 0 5 5044-5050, 5054-5058, 5118-5128
Total Estimated Current Production 68 0 23

Based upon the depth of the Morrow formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed
200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow (AOF).

Commingling ID number CO091103 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this

approved commingling.
Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department
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